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201611070004
09440

11/07/2016
08:05:51 AM

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DIST 2

201611020004
04000

11/02/2016
02:22:59 PM

DARDEN
WILLIAM LEE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

TOWN OF
WILTON
COUNCIL
MEMBER
DISTRICT 3

201611020004
04300

11/02/2016
03:10:45 PM

ELLIS RICK OATHS OF
OFFICE

CITY OF
ALABASTER
COUNCIL
MEMBER
WARD 2

201611020004
04320

11/02/2016
03:10:47 PM

FARRELL
GREG

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CITY OF
ALABASTER
COUNCIL
MEMBER
WARD 4

201611100004
15360

11/10/2016
10:55:47 AM

HAYES RICK OATHS OF
OFFICE

CITY OF
PELHAM

201611100004
16310

11/10/2016
01:00:56 PM

GREENE DON OATHS OF
OFFICE

201611100004
16350

11/10/2016
01:01:00 PM

DATES
MARTIN

OATHS OF
OFFICE

201611100004
16330

11/10/2016
01:00:58 PM

GILL JANET
GILL

OATHS OF
OFFICE

201611100004
16340

11/10/2016
01:00:59 PM

JOHNSON
BEVERLY
ODEN

OATHS OF
OFFICE

201611290004
34780

11/29/2016
08:52:30 AM

GREENE
JOHN

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CITY OF
HOOVER

201611180004
25480

11/18/2016
12:41:53 AM

ELLIS RICK OATHS OF
OFFICE

CITY OF
ALABASTER

201611180004
25490

11/18/2016
12:41:54 AM

FARRELL
GREG

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CITY OF
ALABASTER

201611020004
04310

11/02/2016
03:10:46 PM

BEDSOLE
RUSSELL

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CITY OF
ALABASTER
COUNCIL
MEMBER
WARD 5

201611090004
14090

11/09/2016
01:29:52 PM

BITTNER
TIFFANY

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CHELSEA
CITY OF

201611180004
24890

11/18/2016
09:57:34 AM

ALLISON
LINDSEY

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION

201611180004
25500

11/18/2016
12:41:55 AM

BEDSOLE
RUSSELL

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CITY OF
ALABASTER

201611180004
25520

11/18/2016
12:41:57 AM

BRAKEFIELD
SCOTT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CITY OF
ALABASTER

201611020004
03990

11/02/2016
02:22:58 PM

BROWN
VALERIE J

OATHS OF
OFFICE

TOWN OF
WILTON
COUNCIL
MEMBER
DISTRICT 1



201611180004
24820

11/18/2016
09:57:27 AM

BEARDEN
ELWYN

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION

201611290004
34790

11/29/2016
08:52:31 AM

BROCATO
FRANK
VINCENT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CITY OF
HOOVER

201611010003
99450

11/01/2016
08:07:44 AM

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DIST 2

201611010003
99460

11/01/2016
08:07:45 AM

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DIST 2

201611010003
99480

11/01/2016
08:07:47 AM

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DIST 2

201611010003
99470

11/01/2016
08:07:46 AM

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DIST 2

201611080004
11690

11/08/2016
08:54:09 AM

HALL
MATTHEW
THOMAS

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

UNITED
STATES ARMY

201611090004
14080

11/09/2016
01:29:51 PM

INGRAM
DAVID

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CHELSEA
CITY OF

201611020004
04280

11/02/2016
03:10:43 PM

HANDLON
MARTY B

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CITY OF
ALABASTER
MAYOR

201611180004
24860

11/18/2016
09:57:31 AM

EDWARDS
TOMMY

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION

201611180004
24870

11/18/2016
09:57:32 AM

HAYES
ROBBIE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION

201611180004
25540

11/18/2016
12:41:59 AM

HANDLON
MARTY

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CITY OF
ALABASTER


