Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Date Recorded= 2016/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201611070004 09440	11/07/2016 08:05:51 AM	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DIST 2						
201611020004 04000	11/02/2016 02:22:59 PM	DARDEN WILLIAM LEE		OATHS OF OFFICE	TOWN OF WILTON COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 3						
201611020004 04300	11/02/2016 03:10:45 PM	ELLIS RICK		OATHS OF OFFICE	CITY OF ALABASTER COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 2						
201611020004 04320	11/02/2016 03:10:47 PM	FARRELL GREG		OATHS OF OFFICE	CITY OF ALABASTER COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 4						
201611100004 15360	11/10/2016 10:55:47 AM	HAYES RICK		OATHS OF OFFICE	CITY OF PELHAM						
201611100004 16310	11/10/2016 01:00:56 PM	GREENE DON		OATHS OF OFFICE							
201611100004 16350	11/10/2016 01:01:00 PM	DATES MARTIN		OATHS OF OFFICE							
201611100004 16330	11/10/2016 01:00:58 PM	GILL JANET GILL		OATHS OF OFFICE							
201611100004 16340	11/10/2016 01:00:59 PM	JOHNSON BEVERLY ODEN		OATHS OF OFFICE							
201611290004 34780	11/29/2016 08:52:30 AM	GREENE JOHN		OATHS OF OFFICE	CITY OF HOOVER						
201611180004 25480	11/18/2016 12:41:53 AM	ELLIS RICK		OATHS OF OFFICE	CITY OF ALABASTER						
201611180004 25490	11/18/2016 12:41:54 AM	FARRELL GREG		OATHS OF OFFICE	CITY OF ALABASTER						
201611020004 04310	11/02/2016 03:10:46 PM	BEDSOLE RUSSELL		OATHS OF OFFICE	CITY OF ALABASTER COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 5						
201611090004 14090	11/09/2016 01:29:52 PM	BITTNER TIFFANY		OATHS OF OFFICE	CHELSEA CITY OF						
201611180004 24890	11/18/2016 09:57:34 AM	ALLISON LINDSEY		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION						
201611180004 25500	11/18/2016 12:41:55 AM	BEDSOLE RUSSELL		OATHS OF OFFICE	CITY OF ALABASTER						
201611180004 25520	11/18/2016 12:41:57 AM	BRAKEFIELD SCOTT		OATHS OF OFFICE	CITY OF ALABASTER						
201611020004 03990	11/02/2016 02:22:58 PM	BROWN VALERIE J		OATHS OF OFFICE	TOWN OF WILTON COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1						

201611180004	44/40/0040		OATHS OF	SHELBY			
201611180004 24820	11/18/2016 09:57:27 AM	BEARDEN ELWYN	OFFICE	COUNTY COMMISSION			
201611290004 34790	11/29/2016 08:52:31 AM	BROCATO FRANK VINCENT	OATHS OF OFFICE	CITY OF HOOVER			
201611010003 99450	11/01/2016 08:07:44 AM	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DIST 2			
201611010003 99460	11/01/2016 08:07:45 AM	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DIST 2			
	11/01/2016 08:07:47 AM	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DIST 2			
201611010003 99470	11/01/2016 08:07:46 AM	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DIST 2			
201611080004 11690	11/08/2016 08:54:09 AM	HALL MATTHEW THOMAS	DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	UNITED STATES ARMY			
	11/09/2016 01:29:51 PM	INGRAM DAVID	OATHS OF OFFICE	CHELSEA CITY OF			
201611020004 04280	11/02/2016 03:10:43 PM	HANDLON MARTY B	OATHS OF OFFICE	CITY OF ALABASTER MAYOR			
201611180004 24860	11/18/2016 09:57:31 AM	EDWARDS TOMMY	OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION			
201611180004 24870	11/18/2016 09:57:32 AM	HAYES ROBBIE	OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION			
201611180004 25540	11/18/2016 12:41:59 AM	HANDLON MARTY	OATHS OF OFFICE	CITY OF ALABASTER			